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 In school or/and 

during classes  

TIME and 

DATE 

I0 ( %)   initial 

value 

(measurement 1) 

M1               

I1(%) 

M2                    

I2(%) 

M3             

I3( % ) 

M4          

I4( % ) 

M5        

I5(%) 

Average 

value (%) 

Notes   

1 
completely dark room 

                  

2 classroom in the 

evening all lights on 

                  

3 classroom in the 

evening only 1 row of 

lights 

                  

4 classroom in the 

evening only 2 row of 

lights 

                  

5 classroom in the 

sunlight all the 

windows open 

                  

6 corridor in the sunlight                   

7 Fluorescent bulb 
                  

8 wolfram lightbulb 
                  

 

9 LED  
         


